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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 914 (KJ) / 218 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 9.3g
(of which Saturates) 4.4g
Carbohydrate 27.4g
(of which Sugars) 6g
Fibre
Protein 4.9g
Sodium
Salt 2.3g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Nissin

EAN: 5997523315535

Manufacturer Address

Nissin Cup Noodles Soba Wok Style Chilli 92g

Noodles 70,7% [WHEAT Flour, Palm Oil, Salt, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Flour Treatment Agents (E500, E451), Antioxidant (E306), Acidity 
Regulator (Citric Acid)], Seasoning Sauce 21,7% [Sugar, Water, Dextrose, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Flavour Enhancers (E621, E635), Vinegar, SOY 
Sauce (Water, SOYBEAN, Salt, WHEAT), Molasses, Colour (E150c), Spices, Hydrolysed Maize Protein, Tomato Powder, Flavourings, Acidity 
Regulator (Citric Acid), Chilli Powder (0,5% in Seasoning Sauce)], Cabbage, Red Bell Pepper

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: CELERY, CRUSTACEANS, FISH, MILK, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, SESAME

Instant Wheat Noodles with Chilli Seasoning Sauce.

Premier Foods Group,
Freepost Premier Foods Consumer Relations.

Chadha Oriental Foods,
Grace House,
Bessemer Road,
Welwyn Garden City,
Herts,
England,
AL7 1HW.
Consumer relations: www.nissin-foods.eu

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before end: see base.


